
Kingfisher Bay Resort Regatta 2016 Results  
Race 1 

Boat Name Boat Type   Skipper 
Start 
Time 

Finish 
Time 

Elapsed 
Time 

h:mm:ss OMR 

Multi 
OMR 

CorrTime
Multi 
place CBH 

Mono 
CBH 

CorrTime
Mono 
Place

Sly Little Bear Seawind 24 multi Trevor Dean  12:05 13:43:08 1:38:08 0.648 1:03:35 1       

Red Ted Seawind 24 multi Gavin Patterson 12:05 13:46:59 1:41:59 0.648 1:06:05 2       

CoCo Ostac Tramp multi Chris Chapman 12:05 13:47:47 1:42:47 0.674 1:09:17 3       

Pocahontas Farrier F33 multi Tony Richardson 12:05 13:24:47 1:19:47 0.896 1:11:29 4       

Aquilo II Farrier F82R multi Geoff Smith 12:05 13:36:12 1:31:12 0.784 1:11:30 5       

Squirrel OAK multi Ed Gibson 12:05 13:36:07 1:31:07 0.866 1:18:54 6       
Fraser Coast 
Boating Inglis 39 mono Ray Smith 12:00 13:32:21 1:32:21       0.950 1:27:44 1 

Cocktails & Dreams Ross 650 mono Bill Koorneef 12:00 14:00:43 2:00:43       0.746 1:30:03 2 

Two Wright Wright 7.8 mono Max Hunter 12:00 14:17:14 2:17:14       0.787 1:48:00 3 

Ataraxia RL24 (mod) mono Petra Berninger    DNC         0.760   5 
 
Race 2 

Boat Name Boat Type   Skipper 
Start 
Time

Finish 
Time 

Elapsed 
Time 

h:mm:ss OMR 

Multi 
OMR 

CorrTime
Multi 
place CBH 

Mono 
CBH 

CorrTime
Mono 
Place

CoCo Ostac Tramp multi Chris Chapman 9:50 11:08:05 1:18:05 0.674 0:52:38 1       

Pocahontas Farrier F33 multi Tony Richardson 9:50 10:53:42 1:03:42 0.896 0:57:05 2       

Aquilo II Farrier F82R multi Geoff Smith 9:50 11:07:55 1:17:55 0.784 1:01:05 3       

Sly Little Bear Seawind 24 multi Trevor Dean  9:50 11:24:54 1:34:54 0.648 1:01:30 4       

Squirrel OAK multi Ed Gibson 9:50 11:05:40 1:15:40 0.866 1:05:32 5       

Red Ted Seawind 24 multi Gavin Patterson    DNC   0.648   7       
Fraser Coast 
Boating Inglis 39 mono Ray Smith 9:45 10:29:19 0:44:19       0.950 0:42:06 1 

Ataraxia RL24 (mod) mono Petra Berninger 9:45 10:43:39 0:58:39       0.760 0:44:34 2 

Cocktails & Dreams Ross 650 mono Bill Koorneef 9:45 10:50:27 1:05:27       0.746 0:48:50 3 

Two Wright Wright 7.8 mono Max Hunter 9:45 10:55:12 1:10:12       0.787 0:55:15 4 
 



 
Race 3 

Boat Name Boat Type   Skipper 
Start 
Time 

Finish 
Time 

Elapsed 
Time 

h:mm:ss OMR 

Multi 
OMR 

CorrTime
Multi 
place CBH 

Mono 
CBH 

CorrTime
Mono 
Place

Pocahontas Farrier F33 multi Tony Richardson 12:05 13:21:13 1:16:13 0.896 1:08:17 1       

CoCo Ostac Tramp multi Chris Chapman 12:05 13:58:48 1:53:48 0.674 1:16:42 2       

Aquilo II Farrier F82R multi Geoff Smith 12:05 13:56:56 1:51:56 0.784 1:27:45 3       

Squirrel OAK multi Ed Gibson 12:05 14:00:45 1:55:45 0.866 1:40:14 4       

Red Ted Seawind 24 multi Gavin Patterson 12:05 DNF   0.648   5       

Sly Little Bear Seawind 24 multi Trevor Dean  12:05 DNF   0.648   5       

Cocktails & Dreams Ross 650 mono Bill Koorneef 10:00 13:18:29 3:18:29       0.746 2:28:04 1 
Fraser Coast 
Boating Inglis 39 mono Ray Smith 10:00 12:56:12 2:56:12       0.950 2:47:23 2 

Two Wright Wright 7.8 mono Max Hunter 10:00 13:53:27 3:53:27       0.787 3:03:44 3 

Ataraxia RL24 (mod) mono Petra Berninger 10:00 DNF         0.760   4 
 
Race 5 

Boat Name Boat Type   Skipper 
Start 
Time 

Finish 
Time 

Elapsed 
Time 

h:mm:ss OMR 

Multi 
OMR 

CorrTime 
Multi 
place CBH 

Mono 
CBH 

CorrTime
Mono 
Place

CoCo Ostac Tramp multi Chris Chapman 12:16 14:13:00 1:57:00 0.674 1:18:51 1       

Pocahontas Farrier F33 multi Tony 
Richardson 12:16 13:48:24 1:32:24 0.896 1:22:47 2       

Sly Little Bear Seawind 24 multi Trevor Dean  12:16 14:29:24 2:13:24 0.648 1:26:27 3       

Squirrel OAK multi Ed Gibson 12:16 14:00:14 1:44:14 0.866 1:30:16 4       

Aquilo II Farrier F82R multi Geoff Smith 12:16 14:11:43 1:55:43 0.784 1:30:43 5       

Red Ted Seawind 24 multi Gavin Patterson 12:16 14:43:54 2:27:54 0.648 1:35:50 6       

Ataraxia RL24 (mod) mono Petra Berninger 12:11 14:27:15 2:16:15       0.760 1:43:33 1 
Fraser Coast 
Boating Inglis 39 mono Ray Smith 12:11 14:02:05 1:51:05       0.950 1:45:32 2 

Cocktails & Dreams Ross 650 mono Bill Koorneef 12:11 14:34:24 2:23:24       0.746 1:46:59 3 

Two Wright Wright 7.8 mono Max Hunter   DNC          0.787   5 



 
 
Overall Regatta Results 
 

Contender Multihull OMR Results      Contender 
Monohull CBH 

Results     

Summer Series OMR R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Place  Summer Series CBH R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Place 
CoCo 3 1 2  1 7 1  Fraser Coast Boating 1 1 2  2 6 1 
Pocahontas 4 2 1  2 9 2  Cocktails & Dreams 2 3 1  3 9 2 
Sly Little Bear 1 4 5  3 13 3  Ataraxia 5 2 4  1 12 3 
Aquilo II 5 3 3  5 16 4  Two Wright 3 4 3  5 15 4 
Squirrel 6 5 4  4 19 5             
Red Ted 2 7 5  6 20 6              

No. of boats attended = 6 5 6 0 6   No. of boats attended = 3 4 4 0 3  
DNS, DNF or DSQ = 7 6 7  7    DNS, DNF or DSQ = 4 5 5  4   

DNC = 7        DNC = 5       
 
 


